LAB-118
Accessory, Brass - Antique, Nano, 60°
Uplight Shroud
Antique
Construction Brass
Finish Antique
Light Warranty Lifetime
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
LAB-118 CORE: N4B1
1.5W
2.5W
2700K
3000K
15°
30°
A+ +
LAB-118 CORE: N4B2
2W 2700K
3000K
30° A+ +
LAB-118 CORE: N4B3
3W 2700K
3000K
15°
30°
A+ +
LAB-118 PRO: N7B1
2.5W 2700-5700K 15°
30°
A
BK
+ +
LAB-118 PRO: N7B3
3W 2700-5700K 30° A
BK
+ +
LAB-118 PRO: N8B1
2.5W 2700-5700K 30° A
BK
+ +
LAB-118 PRO: N8B3
3W 2700-5700K 30° A
BK
+ +
Mounts - Hanging (Optional)
LAB-035 Antiq Brass, QC, Hanging Mount
LAB-035-BK BK Brass, QC, Hanging Mount
LCA-001 Catenary, Antiq Brass, Hub w/ Lock
Mounts - Ground (Optional)
LAP-006 Plastic & Antiq Brass, QC, 8" Spike
LAP-006-BK Plastic & BK Brass, QC, 8" Spike
LAS-004 Stainless Steel, QC, Mini Stake, 6"
Mounts - Surface Mount (Optional)
LAB-075 Antiq Brass, QC, J-Box, 37mm
LAB-076 Antiq Brass, QC, J-Box, 52mm
LAB-076-BK BK Brass, QC, J-Box, 52mm
Mounts - Wall (Optional)
LAB-177 Antiq Brass, QC, Nano, (1) Sided Sconce
LAB-179 Antiq Brass, QC, Nano, (2) Sided Sconce
Mounts - Recessed (Optional)
LAB-153 Antiq Brass, Recessed Mount
LAB-153-BK BK Brass, Recessed Mount
LAB-153S Antiq Brass, Small Recessed Mount w/
LAP-007 Plastic, PVC for Nano Modules
Secondary Mounts - Risers (Optional)
LAB-078 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 4", 27mm
LAB-079 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 8", 27mm
LAB-080 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 12", 27mm
LAB-080-BK BK Brass, QC, Riser, 12", 27mm
LAB-081 Antiq Brass, QC, Riser, 16", 27mm